
FERRARI Motor mowers, FERRARI 2-wheel tractors - ROLLERS BLADERUNNER 60_75_90 

042.03.A0001_05 - ROLLERS BLADERUNNER 60_75_90
22/09/2021

Page 1 / 3



FERRARI Motor mowers, FERRARI 2-wheel tractors - ROLLERS BLADERUNNER 60_75_90 

042.03.A0001_05 - ROLLERS BLADERUNNER 60_75_90
22/09/2021

Page 2 / 3

Pos. Id Q.ty Description Note

1 31241084 SELFLOCK NUT M8 6S

2 531C0544 FLANGE REPLACES 59059949

3 31122803 SCREW TTQ M8X25 UNI 5731

4 35111062 SEEGER RING I 62 DIN 472

5 37112298 BEARING 62206-2RS1 SKF

6 56193937Z GUARD

7 590C0840N ROLLER AXLE cm 110

7 590C0906N ROLLER AXLE REPLACES 59058443 cm 90

7 590C0942N ROLLER AXLE cm 75 - REPLACES 59059320 

7 590C0966N ROLLER AXLE cm 60 - REPLACES 59059318 

8 31400220 SHIM PS 50x62/0,2

8 31400222 SHIM PS 50x62/1,5

8 31400223 SHIM

9 56158382Z CAP

10 31241121 SELFLOCK NUT M12

11 58193581N KNIFE cm 60-nr 30/cm 75-nr 38/cm 90-nr 46/cm 110-nr 58

12 58058359Z SCREW M12X45

13 56194016 SPACER cm 60-nr 30/cm 75-nr 38/cm 90-nr 46/cm 110-nr 58

14 58159952 KNIFE cm 60-nr 15/cm 75-nr 19/cm 90-nr 23/cm 110-nr 29

15 58159950 VANE cm 60-nr 15/cm 75-nr 19/cm 90-nr 23/cm 110-nr 29

16 59259456 KIT KIT cm 75

16 59259457 KIT KIT cm 60

16 59259458 KIT KIT cm 90

16 59259463 KIT KIT cm 110

17 59058440N ROLLER cm 90

17 59059302N ROLLER cm 75

17 59059446N ROLLER cm 60

17 590C0806N ROLLER cm 110

18 31112265 SCREW TE M12X40 UNI 5739



FERRARI Motor mowers, FERRARI 2-wheel tractors - ROLLERS BLADERUNNER 60_75_90 

042.03.A0001_05 - ROLLERS BLADERUNNER 60_75_90
22/09/2021

Page 3 / 3

Pos. Id Q.ty Description Note

19 31421130 WASHER

20 56358354Z PIN

21 57140533 BOTTOM

22 37112204 BEARING 6304-2RS1(20X52X15)SKF

23 35121020 SEEGER RING E 20 DIN 471


